1 Form and layout of business letters

2 Office t.:ommilri.icéii.bn: telephbning
3 Office communicétion: emails
4 Enquiries
5 Offers .and quo.tation-.s
6 Orders and acknowledgements
7 Dealing ivith order#
8 Payments and reminders
9 Complaints

10 Applying for a job
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Glossary.

A-Z word list

Transcripts

incoterms

- Packing containers and materials

i

37
48
58
69
32
94
106
118
126
131
138
143

144



