## **Contents**

1 Form and layout of business letters	4
2 Office communication: telephoning	14
3 Office communication: emails	25
4 Enquiries	37
5 Offers and quotations	48
6 Orders and acknowledgements	58
7 Dealing with orders	69
8 Payments and reminders	82
9 Complaints	94
10 Applying for a job	106
Revision	118
Glossary	126
A–Z word list	131
Transcripts	138
Incoterms	143
Packing containers and materials	144